L i g h t i n g  a  n e w
g y m n a s i u m ?
R e l i g h t i n g  t h e  o l d ?
N o w  y o u r  h a v e
t w o  g r e a t  c h o i c e s .
115 105
5 15 25
85

100% electrically tested and offered in single or three-phase wiring system with optional dual
wiring for event switching capability, pre-wired to your specific voltage.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
REMA    -    1000H    -    4    -    6    -    WP    -    T    -    SLD
Series Wattage MountingVoltage PhaseFixture Qty. Option
SERIES
REMA Aluminum Housing
REMAD1 Aluminum Housing, dual
WATTAGE
1500H 1500 watt Metal Halide
1000H 1000 watt Metal Halide
0400H2 400 watt Metal Halide
VOLTAGE
2 208 volt
3 240 volt
4 277 volt
5 480 volt
6 347 volt
FIXTURE QUANTITY (per enclosure)
1 One Fixture
2 Two Fixtures
3 Three Fixtures
4 Four Fixtures
5 Five Fixtures
6 Six Fixtures
MOUNTING
WP Wall Mounted
PHASE
T Three Phase (leave blank if single
phase is required)
OPTION
SLD Switch Level Dimming
(consult factory)
1 Dual enclosures are for switching, consult factory.
2 Superwatt only.
20.25”
20.50”
17.88”
22.25”
Switch Level Dimming option
CONTROL YOUR LIGHTING COSTS Hubbell’s complete line of controls combines the superior
technology of Hubbell Lighting with advanced control capabilities. With these lighting
tools, you can effectively control lighting levels, reducing energy usage and maintenance
costs. Because you are running lamps at lower levels and reducing hot restrike time, this
adds to the capability of your lighting system.
HOW IT WORKS You simply wire an integrated control panel or ballast to a wide variety of
available Hubbell sensors, switches or timers. Each panel is capable of controlling up
to eight zones, each containing up to ten luminaires for switched level lighting.
DISTRIBUTION
PANEL
control
panel
panel distribution (120V)
panel distribution
(neutral)
to lighting contactor
lighting contactor 120 to 277V fixtures only
control lead
SLD fixture SLD fixture SLD fixture
SUPERWATT REMOTE  BALLAST SYSTEM
GYMLITER  REMOTE  BALLAST SYSTEM
NOTE: CAN NOT BE MOUNTED ON COMBUSTIBLE SURFACE
GYMLITER REMOTE BALLAST SYSTEM
EASY, ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING
The GYMLITER provides an energy efficient optical system with the additional savings of remote
ballasts. All ballasts, capacitors and fusing are located in a remote enclosure which can be mounted
in an electrical room for safe, easy installation and maintenance. Our optional Switch Level
Dimming allows operation in either high (full level) or low (45-50% power reduction/70% light
reduction) for energy savings and flexibility in gymnasium usage.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SLS    -    GYM    -    1000MH    -    P
Series Pendant Mount OptionWattage
SERIES
SLS Sportsliter
PENDANT MOUNT
GYM GYMLITER
WATTAGE
1000MH 1000 watt Metal Halide
1500MH 1500 watt Metal Halide
OPTION
P Phospher Lamp, 1000W only
NOTE: Lamp included.
Catalog # Description
WG-23 Wireguard (field installed)
H3/4AL3/4 Swivel Aligner w/ box for thru
wiring, all hubs tapped for 3/4"
conduit, 25° swivel
(CSA certified)
ACCESSORIES order separately
SLS-GYM WITH WG-23 OPTION
Alera Lighting • Architectural Area Lighting • Columbia Lighting  • Cornerstone Life Safety Products • Devine Lighting
Dual-Lite • Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • Hubbell Industrial Lighting • Kim Lighting • Moldcast • Prescolite • Progress Lighting